Delphi University

Tuition Prices Effective March 1, 2022

Class

In Depth Channeling
Inner Sanctuary Training
Advanced Channeling
Color & Sound

Energy Healer Training
Soul Logos

Male/Female

Yhandi

Inner Sanctuary Instructor
Spiritual Anatomy I
Spiritual Anatomy II
Holistic Healing

RoHun 1

RoHun II

RoHun III
RoHun IV
RoHun Masters I
RoHun Masters II

RoHun Doctorate I

New
2675

995
2175
2675
2675
2175
2175
2675
2175
2675
2725
2975
1295

2475
+ 50 RPAD

2175
2375
2575
2575

2575



RoHun Doctorate II
Entura Art I

Entura Art II

Entura Art III

Entura Art IV

Entura Art Symbols I
Entura Art V

Entura Art VI

Entura Art Symbols II
Integrated Healing Arts

More Courses

Crystal Healing I — How to Use & Work with Crystals
Crystal II Laser Crystal Surgery/Psychic Protection
Voyager Tarot

Therapy Analysis

CWS Program

Consciousness Creates

Divine Mother Healing
Tuition/Program Totals:
Arthur Ford School

Inner Sanctuary Training
In-Depth Channeling

Patricia Hayes School of Healing & Metaphysics:

2375
1895
1495
1895
1795

995
1795
1795

495
1895

1075

1475

1475

1575

4500

1695

1895

995
2675

Metaphysician Practitioner & Healer Training Program

Advanced Channeling

Color & Sound Healing

Energy Healer Training
Total

Master Metaphysician/Master Healer Program

Journey of the Soul

2175
2675
2675
7525

2175



Total

Relationship Dynamics, Male/Female Healing
Yhandi Inner Child/Adult Healing

Doctor of Metaphysics

Total

*Inner Sanctuary Training

**IST Instructors Training

Spiritual Anatomy — Light Energization™ I
Spiritual Anatomy — Light Energization™ II
Holistic Healing System

Ordination

Metaphysician Total

RoHun™ Institute

RoHun Therapist

Total

RoHun™ I Cards (includes cards)
RoHun™ II Purification

RoHun™ III Group RoHun™

RoHun™ IV RoHun™ Caged One
RoHun™ Professional Association Dues
Ordination

Master of RoHun™

Total

RoHun™ Masters I
RoHun™ Masters II
Relationship Dynamics, Male/Female Healing

Doctor of RoHuUn™

Total

Spiritual Anatomy I
Spiritual Anatomy II
RoHun™ Doctorate I
RoHun™ Doctorate 11

RoHun™ Total

2175
2675
7025

995
2175
2675
2725
2975
_100

11645

26195

1295
2475
2175
2375

50
_100
8470

2575
2575
2175
7325

2675
2725
2575
2375
10350

26145



Entura Spiritual Art Program
Level One Entura Art Certification:

Entura Art |

Entura Art I

Entura Art Symbols & Interpretation |
Entura Art 1lI

Entura Art IV

Total

Level Two Bachelor of Entura Art B.A.
In-Depth Channeling
Advanced Channeling
Entura Art Symbols & Interpretation Il
Entura Art V Art & Sound Therapy
Total

Level Three Master of Entura Art B.A
Energy Healer Training
Integrated Healing Arts
Entura Art VI Advanced Art & Sound
Total

Entura Art Total

Delphi University Degree Programs:

Bachelor of Science B.S. in Metaphysical Healing
In Depth Channeling
Metaphysician Practitioner (AC, CSD, EHT)
RoHun Therapist (R1, R2, R3, R4)

Master of Science M.S. in Transpersonal Psychology
Master Metaphysician (SL, MF, YH)

Master of RoHun (RM1, RM2, MF see above) 7325-2175

Doctor of Science PhD in Complementary, Alternative,

& Integrative Medical Therapies

Doctor of Metaphysics (IST, ISIT, SA1, SA2, HHS)
RoHun Doctorate (RD1, RD2, SA1, SA2) 10800-5400-100
(Less SA1, SA2, & Ordination)

1895
1495

995
1895
1795
8075

2675
2175

495
1795
7140

2675
1895
1795
6365

21380

2675
7525
8470
18670

7025
5150
12175

11645
4950
16595



Totals PhD. Program 47440

Delphi University Degree Programs

Bachelor of Science Degree B.S. in Metaphysical Healing
Awarded upon completion of In-Depth Channeling
Metaphysician Practitioner, and RoHun Therapist Programs $18,670

Master of Science M.S. in Transpersonal Psychology
Awarded upon completion of the Master Metaphysician
and RoHun™ Masters Programs $12,175

Doctor of Science PhD. in Complementary, Alternative,
and Integrative Medical Therapies
Awarded upon completion of the Doctor of Metaphysics
and the RoHun™ Doctorate Programs $16,595

Combined Total for B.S, M.S. and PhD. Programs $47,440

Entura Art Degree Programs

Bachelor of Arts Degree B.A. in Transpersonal & Psychospiritual Arts
Awarded upon completion of the Entura Art Level 1 & 2 programs $15,015

Master of Arts Degree M.A.in Transpersonal Healing Art Therapies
Awarded upon completion of the Entura Art Level 3 course programs  $6,365

Combined Total for B.A. and M.A. Programs $21,380

All other pricing remains the same.

Room Accommodations 55
Private rooms 67
78

Meals
Breakfast 12
Lunch 17
Dinner 21

Full Day 50



Effective March 1, 2022



