Delphi University <u>Tuition Prices Effective March 1, 2022</u>

<u>Class</u>	New
In Depth Channeling	2675
Inner Sanctuary Training	995
Advanced Channeling	2175
Color & Sound	2675
Energy Healer Training	2675
Soul Logos	2175
Male/Female	2175
Yhandi	2675
Inner Sanctuary Instructor	2175
Spiritual Anatomy I	2675
Spiritual Anatomy II	2725
Holistic Healing	2975
RoHun I	1295
RoHun II	2475 + 50 RPAD
RoHun III	2175
RoHun IV	2375
RoHun Masters I	2575
RoHun Masters II	2575
RoHun Doctorate I	2575

RoHun Doctorate II	2375		
Entura Art I Entura Art II Entura Art III Entura Art IV Entura Art Symbols I Entura Art V Entura Art VI Entura Art Symbols II Integrated Healing Arts	1895 1495 1895 1795 995 1795 1795 495 1895		
More Courses			
Crystal Healing I – How to Use & Work with Crystals	1075		
Crystal II Laser Crystal Surgery/Psychic Protection	1475		
Voyager Tarot	1475		
Therapy Analysis	1575		
CWS Program	4500		
Consciousness Creates	1695		
Divine Mother Healing	1895		
Tuition/Program Totals:			
Arthur Ford School Inner Sanctuary Training In-Depth Channeling Patricia Hayes School of Healing & Metaphysics:	995 2675		
Metaphysician Practitioner & Healer Training Progra Advanced Channeling Color & Sound Healing Energy Healer Training Total	m 2175 2675 <u>2675</u> 7525		
Master Metaphysician/Master Healer Program Journey of the Soul	2175		

Total	Relationship Dynamics, Male/Female Healing Yhandi Inner Child/Adult Healing	2175 <u>2675</u> 7025
Doct o Total	br of Metaphysics *Inner Sanctuary Training **IST Instructors Training Spiritual Anatomy – Light Energization [™] I Spiritual Anatomy – Light Energization [™] II Holistic Healing System Ordination	995 2175 2675 2725 2975 <u>100</u> 11645
Metaphys	sician Total	26195
RoHun ™ :	Institute	
RoHu Total	In Therapist RoHun [™] I Cards (includes cards) RoHun [™] II Purification RoHun [™] III Group RoHun [™] RoHun [™] IV RoHun [™] Caged One RoHun [™] Professional Association Dues Ordination	1295 2475 2175 2375 50 <u>100</u> 8470
Mast Total	er of RoHun™ RoHun™ Masters I RoHun™ Masters II Relationship Dynamics, Male/Female Healing	2575 2575 <u>2175</u> 7325
Doct Total	or of RoHun™ Spiritual Anatomy I Spiritual Anatomy II RoHun™ Doctorate I RoHun™ Doctorate II	2675 2725 2575 <u>2375</u> 10350
RoHun ™ ⁻	Total	26145

Entura Spiritual Art Program

Level One Entura Art Certification:

	Entura Art I Entura Art II Entura Art Symbols & Interpretation I Entura Art III Entura Art IV Total	1895 1495 995 1895 <u>1795</u> 8075	
Level	Two Bachelor of Entura Art B.A.		
	In-Depth Channeling	2675	
	Advanced Channeling	2175	
	Entura Art Symbols & Interpretation II	495	
	Entura Art V Art & Sound Therapy	<u>1795</u>	
Total		7140	
Level	Three Master of Entura Art B.A		
	Energy Healer Training	2675	
	Integrated Healing Arts	1895	
	Entura Art VI Advanced Art & Sound	<u>1795</u>	
Total		6365	
Entura Art Total		21380	
Delphi University Degree Programs:			

Delphi University Degree Programs:

Bachelor of Science B.S. in Metaphysical Healing	2675
In Depth Channeling	7525
Metaphysician Practitioner (AC, CSD, EHT)	<u>8470</u>
RoHun Therapist (R1, R2, R3, R4)	18670
Master of Science M.S. in Transpersonal Psychology	7025
Master Metaphysician (SL, MF, YH)	<u>5150</u>
Master of RoHun (RM1, RM2, MF see above) 7325-2175	12175
Doctor of Science PhD in Complementary, Alternative, & Integrative Medical Therapies Doctor of Metaphysics (IST, ISIT, SA1, SA2, HHS) RoHun Doctorate (RD1, RD2, SA1, SA2) 10800-5400-100 (Less SA1, SA2, & Ordination)	11645 <u>4950</u> 16595

Totals PhD. Program

Delphi University Degree Programs

Bachelor of Science Degree B.S. in Metaphysical Healing Awarded upon completion of In-Depth Channeling Metaphysician Practitioner, and RoHun Therapist Programs		\$18,670	
Master of Science M.S. in Transpersonal Psychology Awarded upon completion of the Master Metaphysician and RoHun™ Masters Programs		\$12,175	
Doctor of Science PhD. in Complementary, Alternative, and Integrative Medical Therapies Awarded upon completion of the Doctor of Metaphysics and the RoHun™ Doctorate Programs		\$16,595	
Combined Total for B.S, M.S. and PhD. Programs		\$47,440	
Entura Art Degree Programs			
Bachelor of Arts Degree B.A. in Transpersonal & Psychospiritual Arts Awarded upon completion of the Entura Art Level 1 & 2 programs \$15,015			
Master of Arts Degree M.A.in Transpersonal Healing Art TherapiesAwarded upon completion of the Entura Art Level 3 course programs\$6,365			
Combined Total for B.A. and M.A. Programs		\$21,380	
All other pricing remains the same.			
Room Accommodations Private rooms	55 67 78		
Meals Breakfast Lunch Dinner Full Day	12 17 <u>21</u> 50		

Effective March 1, 2022